
Your Safety is in Our Hands! MP25

Great General Purpose Glove!

PRODUCT DETAILS

Sizes:  S / M / L / XL 

Features  
7 Gauge Construction / 100% Polyester Fibers
Standard Weight Design / Ambidextrous
21 CFR Compliant / Made in the USA

Benefits  
Economical / Long Lasting
Comfortable
Great as a Liner Glove

Attributes
7 Gauge / 100% Polyester Fibers / General Purpose
Color - White / Case Pack - 12 DZ

RELATED STYLES
Available Sizes

MP25-S
MP25-M
MP25-L
MP25-XL
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The MP25  is a standard weight, 7 gauge 100% polyester glove made in the USA! This 
economy style product is designed for light duty work in countless applications. A 
perfect choice for general purpose industrial as well as the food processing industry and 
is priced to fit any hand protection budget.
 

General Purpose
Use as a Liner Glove
Public Utilities
General Labor
Food Processing / Food Service
Grocery / Retail Meat & Poultry
Quality Control & Inspection

APPLICATIONS


